
Plamann Park Field 2

Date 5:30 7:15 7:15

Thursday, June 1, 2023 2 v 1 3 v 6 4 v 5

Tuesday, June 6, 2023 5 v 6 1 v 3 4 v 2

Thursday, June 8, 2023 3 v 4 2 v 5 6 v 1

Tuesday, June 13, 2023 1 v 5 6 v 4 2 v 3

Thursday, June 15, 2023 6 v 2 4 v 1 5 v 3

Tuesday, June 20, 2023 6 v 3 5 v 4 1 v 2

Thursday, June 22, 2023 2 v 4 3 v 1 6 v 5

Tuesday, June 27, 2023 4 v 3 5 v 2 1 v 6

Thursday, June 29, 2023 5 v 1 4 v 6 3 v 2

Tuesday, July 4, 2023 OFF OFF OFF

Thursday, July 6, 2023 OFF OFF OFF

Tuesday, July 11, 2023 3 v 5 2 v 6 1 v 4 (5:30)

Thursday, July 13, 2023 2 v 1 4 v 5 3 v 6

Tuesday, July 18, 2023 6 v 4 2 v 3 1 v 5

Playoffs 5:30

Thursday, July 20, 2023 #6 seed vs #3 seed #5 seed vs #4 seed

Tuesday, July 25, 2023 Winner 4/5 vs #1 seed Winner 3/6 vs  #2 seed

Thursday, July 27, 2023 3rd place game Championship

*First team listed on the schedule is the visiting team and responsible for field set-up; use first base dugout

*Last team listed on the schedule is the home team and responsible for field clean-up; use third base dugout

*Rainouts will not be rescheduled

*DO NOT PARK on the grass or along the road with your tires off the pavement; the county will ticket those on the grass

*Batting cages:  5:30 game Field 1 - each team gets one of the cages

*7:15 game Field 1 - away team gets south cage 6:30-6:50, home team gets south cage 6:50-7:10

*7:15 game Field 2 - away team gets north cage 6:30-6:50, home team gets north cage 6:50-7:10

Commissioners: Kris Fawcett

Team Name Coach Email

1 Roll With It Kris Fawcett coachkris.gcbaseball@gmail.com

2 Mosquito Squad Matt Breitenfeldt matt@thefoodplotcompany.com

3 Scheels Mitch Nonn mitchnonn@gmail.com

4 Apple Creek Orthodontics James Moen jmoen@att.net

5 Appleton Trophy Shaun Simons simonshaun98@yahoo.com

6 Oh Snap! Jon Fuller jonjfuller@gmail.com

2023 Minor League Game Schedule

Plamann Park Field 1


